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How and What to Order

Product Identifiers
The tables below list the component product identifiers (PID) for the Cisco CMC and the Cisco uBR-MC3GX60V-RPHY line card.

Table 1: Cisco CMC Component PIDs

PIDComponent

Cisco CMC

CMC-L-L-16X4Cisco CMC, 60 V, 6 downstream (DS) and 4 upstream (US) channels, 42/54MHz

CMC-L-M-16x4Cisco CMC, 60 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 65/87MHz

CMC-L-L-16X4-NCisco CMC, 60 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 42/54MHz, with node

CMC-L-M-16x4-NCisco CMC, 60 V,16 DS and 4 US channels, 65/87MHz, with node

CMC-M-L-16X4-USCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 42/54 MHz, US power cord

CMC-M-L-16X4-JPCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 42/54 MHz, JP power cord

CMC-M-L-16X4-EUCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 42/54 MHz, EU power cord

CMC-M-L-16X4-UKCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 42/54 MHz, UK power cord

CMC-M-L-16X4-IDCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 42/54 MHz, India power cord

CMC-M-M-16x4-CHCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 65/87 MHz, CH power cord

CMC-M-M-16x4-JPCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 65/87 MHz, JP power cord

CMC-M-M-16x4-USCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 65/87 MHz, US power cord

CMC-M-M-16x4-EUCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 65/87 MHz, EU power cord

CMC-M-M-16x4-UKCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 65/87 MHz, UK power cord

CMC-M-M-16x4-AUCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 65/87 MHz, AU power cord

CMC-M-L-16X4-USNCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 42/54 MHz, US power cord, with node

CMC-M-L-16X4-EUNCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 42/54 MHz, EU power cord, with node

2



PIDComponent

CMC-M-L-16X4-JPNCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 42/54 MHz, JP power cord, with node

CMC-M-L-16X4-UKNCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 42/54 MHz, UK power cord, with node

CMC-M-L-16X4-IDNCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 42/54 MHz, ID power cord, with node

CMC-M-M-16x4-CHNCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 65/87 MHz, CH power cord, with node

CMC-M-M-16x4-JPNCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 65/87 MHz, JP power cord, with node

CMC-M-M-16x4-USNCisco CMC, 110/220 V,16 DS 4 US channels, 65/87 MHz, US power cord, with node

CMC-M-M-16x4-EUNCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 65/87 MHz, EU power cord, with node

CMC-M-M-16x4-UKNCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 65/87 MHz, UK power cord, with node

CMC-M-M-16x4-AUNCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 65/87 MHz, AU power cord, with node

CMC-M-M-16x4-IDNCisco CMC, 110/220 V, 16 DS and 4 US channels, 65/87 MHz, ID power cord, with node

Gigabit Ethernet SFP

GLC-SX-MM-RGD1000BASE-SX short wavelength; rugged SFP

GLC-LX-SM-RGD1000BASE-LX/LH long wavelength; rugged SFP

GLC-ZX-SM-RGD1000BASE-ZX extended distance; rugged SFP

Ethernet Passive Optical Network (EPON) SFP Optical Network Unit (ONU)

SFP-EPON-ONU-GE=EPON ONU, SFP type, Gigabit Ethernet throughput; industrial grade

FRx

FRX-1G-RF50-T9=Optical Forward Receiver, 1 GHz, 50 dBmV, 9 dB tilt, with SC/APC, with Automatic Gain
Control (AGC), spare

RJ-45 Waterproof Glands

GLND-PG16-RJ-1HPG16 gland for RJ-45 with one hole

GLND-PG16-RJ-2HPG16 gland for RJ-45 with two holes

Port Plug

PLUG-CMC-RF=Port plug with O-Ring, 5/8" brass nickel plate

RF Connectors
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PIDComponent

FCONTOR-CMC-RF-M=Assembly 5/8" F-connector, metric

FCONTOR-CMC-RF-S=Assembly 5/8" F-connector, standard

AC Shunt

JUMPER-CMC=Plastic jumper, 0.8''C for the Cisco Remote-PHY solution

Console Cable

CAB-CONSOLE-DB9=Cisco CMC console cable, converter between DB9 and PCB

Fiber Adapters

OPT-ADP-SC-SC=Optical fiber adapter for SC/APC to SC/APC

OPT-ADP-SC-FC=Optical fiber adapter for SC/APC to FC/APC

1 GHz Attenuator Pads

5896930 dB

5896940.5 dB

5896951.0 dB

5896961.5 dB

5896972.0 dB

5896982.5 dB

5896993.0 dB

5897003.5 dB

5897014.0 dB

5897024.5 dB

5897035.0 dB

5897045.5 dB

5897056.0 dB

5897066.5 dB
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PIDComponent

5897077.0 dB

5897087.5 dB

5897098.0 dB

5897108.5 dB

5897119.0 dB

5897129.5 dB

58971310.0 dB

58971410.5 dB

58971511.0 dB

58971611.5 dB

58971712.0 dB

58971812.5 dB

58971913.0 dB

58972013.5 dB

1 GHz Forward Linear Equalizers

40072280 dB

40087781.5 dB

40087793.0 dB

40087804.5 dB

40087816.0d B

40087827.5 dB

40087839.0 dB

400878410.5 dB

400878512.0 dB
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PIDComponent

400878613.5 dB

400878715.0 dB

400925816.5 dB

400925918.0 dB

400926019.5 dB

400926121.0 dB

Jumper

4011907Signal director jumper

Table 2: Cisco uBR-MC3GX60V-RPHY Line Card Component PIDs

Part NumberComponent

UBR-MC3GX60V-RPHYCisco uBR-MC3GX60V-RPHY Line Card for uBR10K supporting remote PHY; Base HW

UBR-MC3GX60V-RPHY=Spare Cisco uBR-MC3GX60V-RPHY Line Card for uBR10K supporting remote PHY; Base
HW

UBR-MC3GX60V-R-SP=Spare 3G60V-RPHY w/ 0x0 License

UBR10-MC-COVER=Blank card slot cover

Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP)

SFP-GE-T, Cisco SystemsCisco 1000BASE-T

GLC-SX-MMD1000BASE-SX

GLC-LH-SMD1000BASE-LX/LH

GLC-ZX-SMD1000BASE-ZX

License Information
For information on license, see the Software License Activation on Cisco CMTS Routers document.
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How to Order
For information on how to order, see the http://www.cisco.com/web/ordering/root/index.html page.
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